
成績總分組距 人數 人數百分比 累計人數 累積百分比

189.999–180 2 0.78% 2 0.78%

179.999–170 6 2.33% 8 3.10%

169.999–160 12 4.65% 20 7.75%

159.999–150 4 1.55% 24 9.30%

149.999–140 18 6.98% 42 16.28%

139.999–130 22 8.53% 64 24.81%

129.999–120 18 6.98% 82 31.78%

119.999–110 29 11.24% 111 43.02%

109.999–100 27 10.47% 138 53.49%

99.999–90 26 10.08% 164 63.57%

89.999–80 28 10.85% 192 74.42%

79.999–70 18 6.98% 210 81.40%

69.999–60 15 5.81% 225 87.21%

59.999–50 10 3.88% 235 91.09%

49.999–40 9 3.49% 244 94.57%

39.999–30 3 1.16% 247 95.74%

29.999–20 1 0.39% 248 96.12%

19.999–10 0 0.00% 248 96.12%

9.999–0 10 3.88% 258 100.00%
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